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World Championship Juniors 2018
(BAH Nassau, 17-20 Oct. 2018) +100 kg

21 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

MARINIC, Enej

SCHREIBER, Jonas

SLO

GER

GAMZATKHANOV, Dzhamal

ZHABBOROV, Sanzhar
SIPOCZ, Richard

RUS

KAZ
HUN

ZAALISHVILI, Gela

ODKHUU, Tsetsentsengel
SAITO, Tatsuru

GEO

MGL
JPN

SOLIS, Francisco

SOARES, Andre
PALTIELOV, Joshua

CHI

BRA
USA

HEGYI, Stephan

ANDRES, Joe Casey

AUT

CAN

WATSON, Keightley

KAITOV, Kemal
KOSTIC, Vladimir

NZL

RUS
SRB

ABRAMOV, Erik

SUMIYABEIS, Bat-Orshikh

GER

MGL

WACZULIK, Richard

JAROCKIS, Vladlens
TSOUMITAS, Dimitrios

HUN

LAT
GRE

MARINIC, Enej  (SLO)

SCHREIBER, Jonas  (GER)

GAMZATKHANOV, D.  (RUS)

ZAALISHVILI, G.  (GEO)

SOLIS, Francisco  (CHI)

HEGYI, Stephan  (AUT)

ANDRES, J.  (CAN)

WATSON, K.  (NZL)

ABRAMOV, Erik  (GER)

SUMIYABEIS, B.  (MGL)

WACZULIK, R.  (HUN)

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.


